
Lease: S BAKER • Well#: P-5 • ~\J.J

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~Df~ES"J~C. Dale Jackson Production Co.
a.

Location: SW,SW,SE, S:5, T:20,

OPR#: 3895 If A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
S.R.:23, E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON rRODU~fpN ~
I I ' . .' , Cell # 620-363-2683

FSL:.165- \ to 'J.,
OPR#: 4339 ~ 1;...4 a..ii.

Office # 913-795-2991
FEL: 3-195- ~I q~

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
API#: 15-107-245337-00-00

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-16-11

3062 7/8 SO 55/8 Completed: 8-17-11

SN: 243 Packer: TO: 310 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 8-16-11
2 25 LIME SET TIME: 3:00PM

2 27 SHALE CALLED: 11:45AM- RYAN

2 29 BLACK SHALE

3 32 LIME
LONGSTRING: 306, 2 7/8 8RD PIPE, TO- 310
SETTIME: 2:30PM, 8-17-11

5 37 SHALE CALLED: 1:30PM- TYLER
5 42 LIME

1 43 BLACK SHALE

9 52 SHALE (LiMEY)

141 193 SHALE

1 194 BLACK SHALE

6 , 200 SHALE

7 207 LIME

21 228 SHALE

10 238 LIME

3 241 SHALE (LiMEY)

2 243 SANDY SHALE

2.5 245.5 DRY SAND

3.5 249 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (DRY SAND STRKS)

12 261 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED)

4 265 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 266.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1.5 268 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 270 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 271 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

5 276 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

13 289 SHALE

2 291 COAL

5 296 SHALE

10 306 LIME

TO 310 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production CoAl Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: P-5 .<,\IJ
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,SW,SE, S:5, T:20,

Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: S.BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:.1,65- \lo:4
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: .3+95- 31Cl'b
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - API#: 15-107-245337-00-00

Started: 8-16-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 8-17-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 252 ----------

1 253 1

2 254 0.5

3 255 1

4 256 1

5 257 1

6 258 1

7 259 1

8 260 1

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
9 261 1 261

10 262 1.5

11 263 1

12 264 1.5

13 265 1.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 26S

14 266 2
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 266.5

is 267 2

16 268 1.S OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 268

17 269 1

OIL SAND (SOME COAL STRKS) (GOOD BLEED)
18 270 2

19 271 2

20 272 2.5



AUG-15-2011 MON 05:19 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY il9137952194 p, 001

Averx. !o~6lJ'ber CustomerC

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASe REFeR TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033533
Splclal TIme: 09;11:41
lnstructione : Shlp Oatl: 08/11/11

InvOice Date: 09/15/11
SailH&p#: MAVERY MIKE Acel rap colle: Due Date: 09105/11
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIEL.D SRVC,INC snip To: BOBCAT OIl.FIi:I-D SRVC,INC

C/O 808 EBERHART (913) 937-2823
30806 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (9'3) 637-2823

CUBtom~r': 3570021 Cu!!lomerPO; Order By:TERRY

opy
E

ce NUM6EFI
DENCE

ORDER~

280.0°1
240.00

14.0°1
!

I
I

FIL.l-cOBY CHECKEDBY DATE SHIPPED DAIVER

SHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDIN(3000CONOlTION---il

SHIP IL U1M I ITEM# DESCRIPTION I Alt Prlce/Uom

2321.20
1224.00
238.00

PRICE EXTENSION

I
I
I
I
I

I
I

I

I

x

PORTlAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

6.2900

5.1000 I
17.0000

1

I

?rtbIJE- oesu: g'{ t
V I 'fL€CT" ~U V u-t lfuz,t 04

I
I

;...;.~.;.:~ (:",,~11~~';';;""'~·b..~r.'· T.·~'."',"~hll._.

SalestotaJ $3783.20

Taxable 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 238.34
Taxtt

[TOTAL $4021.541
2 - customer copy
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